
TSPL Coal (E-Auction Coal including all CIL Subsidiaries)  Status Report for month of July 2024: 

Opening Coal Stock for current month (MT)

NCL E-auction 0

CCL E- Auction 0

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive  Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption  (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption  (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

NCL E-Auction 
CCL E-

Auction
Total NCL E-Auction 

CCL E-
Auction

Total NCL E-Auction CCL E-Auction Total
NCL E-

Auction 
CCL E-

Auction
Total

NCL E-
Auction 

CCL E-
Auction

Total

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries  means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference  in testing procedure,  weather conditions  etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 25.07.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity:  Public (C4) E-Auction Coal



TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of July 2024: 

Coal Source
Opening Coal Stock for current 

month (MT)Open Requisition from 
previous month

Requisition placed in current 
month

Total

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 545233.00 545233.00 109539.04

MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

CIL Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL (Washed) Total

CIL 
Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total

1 28735.18 0.00 28735.18 28735.18 0.00 28735.18 24369.92 0.00 24369.92 24369.92 0.00 24369.92 113904.30 0.00 113904.30
2 27150.25 0.00 27150.25 55885.43 0.00 55885.43 19530.42 0.00 19530.42 43900.34 0.00 43900.34 121524.13 0.00 121524.13
3 36048.09 0.00 36048.09 91933.52 0.00 91933.52 18325.09 0.00 18325.09 62225.43 0.00 62225.43 139247.13 0.00 139247.13

4 12548.71 0.00 12548.71 104482.23 0.00 104482.23 18095.48 0.00 18095.48 80320.91 0.00 80320.91 133700.36 0.00 133700.36

5 24339.79 0.00 24339.79 128822.02 0.00 128822.02 30677.27 0.00 30677.27 110998.18 0.00 110998.18 127362.88 0.00 127362.88
6 16442.92 0.00 16442.92 145264.94 0.00 145264.94 16762.82 0.00 16762.82 127761.00 0.00 127761.00 127042.98 0.00 127042.98
7 8131.86 0.00 8131.86 153396.80 0.00 153396.80 18929.11 0.00 18929.11 146690.11 0.00 146690.11 116245.73 0.00 116245.73
8 19627.90 0.00 19627.90 173024.70 0.00 173024.70 27377.60 0.00 27377.60 174067.71 0.00 174067.71 108496.03 0.00 108496.03
9 31682.28 0.00 31682.28 204706.98 0.00 204706.98 34866.33 0.00 34866.33 208934.04 0.00 208934.04 105311.98 0.00 105311.98

10 23828.13 0.00 23828.13 228535.11 0.00 228535.11 20057.09 0.00 20057.09 228991.13 0.00 228991.13 109083.02 0.00 109083.02
11 22939.24 0.00 22939.24 251474.35 0.00 251474.35 20082.10 0.00 20082.10 249073.23 0.00 249073.23 111940.16 0.00 111940.16
12 36877.52 0.00 36877.52 288351.87 0.00 288351.87 17511.25 0.00 17511.25 266584.48 0.00 266584.48 131306.43 0.00 131306.43
13 15342.49 0.00 15342.49 303694.36 0.00 303694.36 15251.85 0.00 15251.85 281836.33 0.00 281836.33 131397.07 0.00 131397.07
14 35145.21 0.00 35145.21 338839.57 0.00 338839.57 16883.09 0.00 16883.09 298719.42 0.00 298719.42 149659.19 0.00 149659.19
15 19397.67 0.00 19397.67 358237.24 0.00 358237.24 22362.67 0.00 22362.67 321082.09 0.00 321082.09 146694.19 0.00 146694.19
16 31165.69 0.00 31165.69 389402.93 0.00 389402.93 24996.15 0.00 24996.15 346078.24 0.00 346078.24 152863.73 0.00 152863.73
17 27360.20 0.00 27360.20 416763.13 0.00 416763.13 29033.42 0.00 29033.42 375111.66 0.00 375111.66 151190.51 0.00 151190.51
18 15856.99 0.00 15856.99 432620.12 0.00 432620.12 27166.66 0.00 27166.66 402278.32 0.00 402278.32 139880.84 0.00 139880.84
19 28001.45 0.00 28001.45 460621.57 0.00 460621.57 33012.55 0.00 33012.55 435290.87 0.00 435290.87 134869.74 0.00 134869.74
20 15959.98 0.00 15959.98 476581.55 0.00 476581.55 26096.35 0.00 26096.35 461387.22 0.00 461387.22 124733.37 0.00 124733.37
21 20401.27 0.00 20401.27 496982.82 0.00 496982.82 33061.84 0.00 33061.84 494449.06 0.00 494449.06 112072.80 0.00 112072.80
22 32080.76 0.00 32080.76 529063.58 0.00 529063.58 24842.74 0.00 24842.74 519291.80 0.00 519291.80 119310.82 0.00 119310.82
23 36450.23 0.00 36450.23 565513.81 0.00 565513.81 30979.56 0.00 30979.56 550271.36 0.00 550271.36 124781.49 0.00 124781.49
24 36588.40 0.00 36588.40 602102.21 0.00 602102.21 24539.60 0.00 24539.60 574810.96 0.00 574810.96 136830.29 0.00 136830.29
25 28734.07 0.00 28734.07 630836.28 0.00 630836.28 25243.34 0.00 25243.34 600054.30 0.00 600054.30 140321.02 0.00 140321.02
26 0.00 0.00 630836.28 0.00 630836.28 0.00 0.00 600054.30 0.00 600054.30 140321.02 0.00 140321.02
27 0.00 0.00 630836.28 0.00 630836.28 0.00 0.00 600054.30 0.00 600054.30 140321.02 0.00 140321.02
28 0.00 0.00 630836.28 0.00 630836.28 0.00 0.00 600054.30 0.00 600054.30 140321.02 0.00 140321.02
29 0.00 0.00 630836.28 0.00 630836.28 0.00 0.00 600054.30 0.00 600054.30 140321.02 0.00 140321.02
30 0.00 0.00 630836.28 0.00 630836.28 0.00 0.00 600054.30 0.00 600054.30 140321.02 0.00 140321.02
31 0.00 0.00 630836.28 0.00 630836.28 0.00 0.00 600054.30 0.00 600054.30 140321.02 0.00 140321.02

Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 25.07.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) MCL Coal



TSPL Alternate Coal Status Report for month of July 2024

Coal requisition for the 
current month (MT)

Open Requisition from previous month 0.00

Requisition placed in current month 0.00

Total 0.00

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT) 0.00

Date
Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

Daily Coal consumption 
(MT)

Cumulative Coal consumption 
(MT)

Daily Balance Coal stock 
(MT)

Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 25.07.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) Alternate coal



TSPL Biomass Status Report for month of July 2024

Biomass requisition for the 
current month (MT)

Open Requisition from previous month

Requisition placed in current month

Total

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)

Date
Daily Biomass Received (MT) 

*
Cumultaive Biomass Received (MT)

Biomass Biomass
1 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00



25 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00
31 0.00 0.00

Note:

1. Values for daily Biomass received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 



TSPL Biomass Status Report for month of July 2024
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Daily Biomass consumption 
(MT)

Cumulative Biomass 
consumption (MT)

Biomass Biomass
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

1. Values for daily Biomass received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 



TSPL Biomass Status Report for month of July 2024

Daily Balance Biomass stock 
(MT)

Biomass
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1. Values for daily Biomass received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 



TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate Coal and E-Auction Coal): July 2024

Coal Source
Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)
Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 109539.04
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000

Alternate Coal 0 0.0000

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coal used as 
percentage of Total coal: 

CIL 
Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total

1 28735 0.000 0 0.00 0 28735.18 28735 0 0 0 0 28735 24370 0 0 0 0 24370 24370 0 0 0 0 24370 113904.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113904.30
2 27150 0.000 0 0.00 0 27150.25 55885 0 0 0 0 55885 19530 0 0 0 0 19530 43900 0 0 0 0 43900 121524.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121524.13
3 36048 0.000 0 0.00 0 36048.09 91934 0 0 0 0 91934 18325 0 0 0 0 18325 62225 0 0 0 0 62225 139247.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 139247.13
4 12549 0.000 0 0.00 0 12548.71 104482 0 0 0 0 104482 18095 0 0 0 0 18095 80321 0 0 0 0 80321 133700.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133700.36
5 24340 0.000 0 0.00 0 24339.79 128822 0 0 0 0 128822 30677 0 0 0 0 30677 110998 0 0 0 0 110998 127362.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127362.88
6 16443 0.000 0 0.00 0 16442.92 145265 0 0 0 0 145265 16763 0 0 0 0 16763 127761 0 0 0 0 127761 127042.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127042.98
7 8132 0.000 0 0.00 0 8131.86 153397 0 0 0 0 153397 18929 0 0 0 0 18929 146690 0 0 0 0 146690 116245.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 116245.73
8 19628 0.000 0 0.00 0 19627.90 173025 0 0 0 0 173025 27378 0 0 0 0 27378 174068 0 0 0 0 174068 108496.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 108496.03
9 31682 0.000 0 0.00 0 31682.28 204707 0 0 0 0 204707 34866 0 0 0 0 34866 208934 0 0 0 0 208934 105311.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105311.98

10 23828 0.000 0 0.00 0 23828.13 228535 0 0 0 0 228535 20057 0 0 0 0 20057 228991 0 0 0 0 228991 109083.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109083.02
11 22939 0.000 0 0.00 0 22939.24 251474 0 0 0 0 251474 20082 0 0 0 0 20082 249073 0 0 0 0 249073 111940.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111940.16
12 36878 0.000 0 0.00 0 36877.52 288352 0 0 0 0 288352 17511 0 0 0 0 17511 266584 0 0 0 0 266584 131306.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131306.43
13 15342 0.000 0 0.00 0 15342.49 303694 0 0 0 0 303694 15252 0 0 0 0 15252 281836 0 0 0 0 281836 131397.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 131397.07
14 35145 0.000 0 0.00 0 35145.21 338840 0 0 0 0 338840 16883 0 0 0 0 16883 298719 0 0 0 0 298719 149659.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 149659.19
15 19398 0.000 0 0.00 0 19397.67 358237 0 0 0 0 358237 22363 0 0 0 0 22363 321082 0 0 0 0 321082 146694.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 146694.19
16 31166 0.000 0 0.00 0 31165.69 389403 0 0 0 0 389403 24996 0 0 0 0 24996 346078 0 0 0 0 346078 152863.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152863.73
17 27360 0.000 0 0.00 0 27360.20 416763 0 0 0 0 416763 29033 0 0 0 0 29033 375112 0 0 0 0 375112 151190.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 151190.51
18 15857 0.000 0 0.00 0 15856.99 432620 0 0 0 0 432620 27167 0 0 0 0 27167 402278 0 0 0 0 402278 139880.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 139880.84
19 28001 0.000 0 0.00 0 28001.45 460622 0 0 0 0 460622 33013 0 0 0 0 33013 435291 0 0 0 0 435291 134869.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 134869.74
20 15960 0.000 0 0.00 0 15959.98 476582 0 0 0 0 476582 26096 0 0 0 0 26096 461387 0 0 0 0 461387 124733.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124733.37
21 20401 0.000 0 0.00 0 20401.27 496983 0 0 0 0 496983 33062 0 0 0 0 33062 494449 0 0 0 0 494449 112072.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112072.80
22 32081 0.000 0 0.00 0 32080.76 529064 0 0 0 0 529064 24843 0 0 0 0 24843 519292 0 0 0 0 519292 119310.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 119310.82
23 36450 0.000 0 0.00 0 36450.23 565514 0 0 0 0 565514 30980 0 0 0 0 30980 550271 0 0 0 0 550271 124781.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124781.49
24 36588 0.000 0 0.00 0 36588.40 602102 0 0 0 0 602102 24540 0 0 0 0 24540 574811 0 0 0 0 574811 136830.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136830.29
25 28734 0.000 0 0.00 0 28734.07 630836 0 0 0 0 630836 25243 0 0 0 0 25243 600054 0 0 0 0 600054 140321.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140321.02
26 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 630836 0 0 0 0 630836 0 0 0 0 0 0 600054 0 0 0 0 600054 140321.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140321.02
27 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 630836 0 0 0 0 630836 0 0 0 0 0 0 600054 0 0 0 0 600054 140321.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140321.02
28 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 630836 0 0 0 0 630836 0 0 0 0 0 0 600054 0 0 0 0 600054 140321.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140321.02
29 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 630836 0 0 0 0 630836 0 0 0 0 0 0 600054 0 0 0 0 600054 140321.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140321.02
30 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 630836 0 0 0 0 630836 0 0 0 0 0 0 600054 0 0 0 0 600054 140321.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140321.02
31 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 630836 0 0 0 0 630836 0 0 0 0 0 0 600054 0 0 0 0 600054 140321.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140321.02

Note: 
1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.
2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 
3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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TSPL Coal Report_ Monthly Data (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate and E-Auction Coal): FY 2024-25

Month

Coal Requisition (MT) Opening coal stock (MT) Coal Received (MT) Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT)
Alternate coal used 

as percentage of 
MCL coal (%)

CIL Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total

APRIL 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 298987 0 0 0 0 298987 577139 0 0 0 0 577139 674325 0 0 0 0 674325 201801 0 0 0 0 201801 0%

MAY 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 201801.47 0 0 0 0 201801 637184 0 0 0 0 637184 777095 0 0 0 0 777095 61890 0 0 0 0 61890 0%

JUNE 545233 0 0 0 0 545233 61890.15 0 0 0 0 61890 754876 0 0 0 0 754876 707228 0 0 0 0 707228 109539 0 0 0 0 109539.04 0%

JULY 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

AUGUST 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

SEPTEMBER 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

OCTOBER 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

NOVEMBER 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

DECEMBER 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

JANUARY 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

FEBRUARY 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

MARCH 0 0 0 0 0.00 #DIV/0!

Note:
1. Coal data for a given month is as on last day of the applicable month.
2.Coal Received is based on actual quantity as received at plant
3. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

33386.77

130913.35

40534.18

2037.35

206871.65
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# Sensitivity: Public (C4) Monthly Coal data


